TD - Engineering Fabrication Component Kit List

Process Engineering Material Control

Component Serial No. | RQNO001 | Parts available £ A
Kit submitted by: |  Bob Jensen | Verified by: |~~~/ ,w |
Fermi ID No. | 315 | FermiIDNo.| 446G 7 |
Date submitted: | 3-Jan-11 | Date submitted to stockroom: | /—/» —// |
Need date: | 5-Jan-11 | Parts issued
Deliver_to: {- IB#2 | Issued by: I_L P / s |
Use with Traveler No. |  TR-333271 | Fermi IDNo. | |\ R Z |
Job No.| 471 Dateissued: | | - {o - ((
M&S task number: | 425 | 2.0.1.1.1.4 | Parts received by E&F: [ VI, |
Drawing Title: | Recycler 20" Quadrupole | Fermi ID No. | CD’% w3 |
Drawing No. | 4420-ME-338219 | C | Date received by E&F: | L/ % Z(DM |
5 s Dwg ., | Quantity . Quantity : Routing Form Spares Number /
Description Size Number |Rev| Unit Required Location S~ E&F Verified Number Comment
1 Pole Assembly ME | 338220 ea 1 Scg aAsT skeed
4.4 Z7L q\ (GO ST
2 Flux Return Side ME | 338226 ea 4 E54 \// 278 Q 2R
i —i .
3 Pole Assembly Retainer MB 338229 ea 4 {'9(” [ —{ \/ (_QDLF (0 7 AE ‘1('57 pe
TTRP S 0)\
4 Flux Return End MD 338227 ea 2 Ei0) ., V/ (.@57%(5 A ST
" - st Lss0E
5 Beam Tube Seal Plate MC 338411 ea 4 o == =
s | 4 | v | Queg |
6 Tube MB | 338231 ea 4 /%) "‘ g /A ST~
T Magnet 2.0" x 4.0" MB 338232 ea 16 - o — P /C’ A Q—’
8 Magnet 2.0" x3.25" MB 338233 ea 16 - m— - 74 f 2’
§ ‘ o
9 Magnet Spacer 0.75" MB | 338235 ea 16 [T/ L U/ q 9379 5§ STE
WBD | Ny Vv 7.8 TS ;609100
10 Magnet Spacer 0.50" MB 338234 ea 24 S > IS /& l/ ST

RQNO001 Part Kit.xls

Page 1 of 3

Serial No. _RQN001




TD - Engineering Fabrication Component Kit List

Description g‘;g Number |Rev| Unit g::;::ﬁ Location ?:::::Iy E&F Verified Ro:tlijr:sbl;c:rm sPaéZSm':I::::e”
11 | Compensator 0.990" x 1.90" x 0.050" | MB | 338236 ea | 320 ZJ_JEKGCI 320 (/ NOSE | e s
12 Beam Tube Positioning Lug MB | 338237 ea 4 [Tix A L{' \-/ O[QQO ( [ VA ST~ L
i P15 —609F90
13 Beam Lug Adjusting Screw MA | 338238 ea 4 |/RCR # V/ Q2040 [ 7 ST I~
14 Magnet Identification Label MA 318490 ea 1 | I1B#2 has e -
15 SHCS 1/4"-20 x 0.75" Ig MA | 338224 ea 8 /J‘\ﬁ i 3 \// Y377 | /0 Gr-sTF
16 SHCS 1/4"-20 x 0.875" Ig MA | 338239 ca| 28 [|/A05 2 ‘/ (1846 /293 STI~
17 SHCS 3/8"-16 x 0.75" 18-8 SS MA | 338240 ea| 4 |/Fe3 Y (/ ol 72 | 685 ST
18 Hea(:;zf-szg :%fiosi'f‘:ss-eatssg - MA | 338241 ea| 16 l7de s [ \/ GY30Le | 567 s
19 Lockwasher 1/4" 18-8 SS MA | 338242 ea 8 |AHc § 8 \/ N/A 533 s1¢
20 Flat washer 1/4" 18-8 SS MA | 338243 ca s |pas @, V/, 03578 | 2576 sTF
21 Hex Nut 3/8"-16 18-8 SS MA | 338297 ea 16 |/[ADS Vo \/ LS 4] PoR ST
22 Threaded Rod 3/8"-16NC MB | 338299 ea| 4 B;;é/ ~ 4 k/ 920477 | s7¢ st
23 Flat Washer Steel 5/16" MA | 338298 ea| 400 [T0,[ [HOO l/ " (,(832. 20, L 7 gk
24 0.50" Ig Steel Flux Trim Bar mA | 338300 | /4 | ea 16 |/1D b \ G \/ 226 L858 ST K-
25 1.0" Ig Steel Flux Trim Bar ma | 338301 |A |ea| 16 [72DE] G ‘ \/ Q1024 | 44, 0 e
26 0.50" Ig Aluminum Spacer ma | sssaoo |1 |ea| 16 2 YARL" (,// 22,3 455 gré-
27 1.0" Ig Aluminum Spacer MA 338303 A ea 16 /‘)ZD / \ L& l// q [ 2 Lﬁﬁ' é 3-5/ ciT —
28 2.0" Ig Aluminum Spacer MA | 338304 A el 16 MDY | \G L/ ULTO |58 5T

RQNO001 Part Kit.xls

Page 2 of 3

Serial No. _RQNO001




TD - Engineering Fabrication Component Kit List

Description o9 | Number |Rev| Unit :::l:‘itrt‘c'l Location | UMM | £g verifiea | RONING Form | Spares Number!
29 SHCS #8-32 x 0.75" Ig 18-8 SS MA | 338351 ea| 16 |/3A] l G (// 65 511 KE STV~
30 #8 Flat Washer MA | 338352 ea| 80 |[SAR 80 V/ (Z2({0% |8 7 ark-
31 Shipping and Storage Cover MB | 338412 wa| 2 |/3a&]| & *-\// LSS3C | st
32 Protective Plug for 1/4” hole MA | 338474 ea| 16 |MFAY G V/ 16 73Y | 12 siF
33 Protective Plug for 3/8" hole MA | 338475 ca s |/TA4 B (7 SEIS| o3 st
u| EnD SPacer MWD #5421 |D |ER| 2 719, 2 3 V' R2z0R |z2se
w|Ble Rece ve sl w4 leraJ |4 | V| Qse | meae
36 | Pace A DA B 3#223] 1Al 4 BS54 ‘—]f \/ — | /72 85TK-
a7 |BHCS, fa- 20x b 15-95< |Mi lgsg2ad| |eA| 16 |87 ] Vb v Y377 | jpid ST
16 SrivcPu, Mok (g up 735235 €p le iaBT |G U q)qug 46 st

42055

RQNO001 Part Kit.xls

Page 3 of 3

Serial No. _RQN001




